

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1488 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BHAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anand Vardhan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is submitted that parties do not propose to file additional
documents.

Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Registrar

(SUNIL THOMAS)