

ÍITEM NO.810

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No.14146-14147/2016

IN

Criminal Appeal No.1488/2004

BHAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 02/09/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application for restoration of appeal within next two weeks before an appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(Veena Khera)

Court Master

Court Master